
Northeast Data Poor Stocks Working Group -- Peer Review Meeting
AGENDA

Last 
Update: 3-Dec-08

Date 
/Day Start End

Duration 
(min) Topic Presenter

8-Dec 12:30 12:40 10 Welcome and Introduction
Weinberg (SAW 

Chair)

Mon 12:40 13:00 20 Overview  of Data Poor Workshop  and objectives 
Rago (DPWG 

Chair)

Mon 13:00 13:15 15 Open Remarks, Guidance to Panel
Miller (Review 

Panel Chair)
Mon 13:15 14:15 60 Skate Complex Sosebee
Mon 14:15 14:30 15 Break
Mon 14:30 15:00 30 Skate Stock Recruitment  Analyses Brooks
Mon 15:00 15:30 30 Skate Landings and Discard Estimation Applegate
Mon 15:30 16:15 45 Discussion--Skates Miller
Mon 16:15 16:30 15 Break
Mon 16:30 17:15 45 Red Crab Chute

Mon 17:15 18:00 45
Red Crab Models: Frequency Analyses, DCAC, Two-point 
boundary value problem Chute/Rago

Mon 18:00 18:45 45 Discussion--Red Crab Miller
Mon 18:45 19:00 15 Summary/Followup Miller

Date 
/Day Start End

Duration 
(min) Topic Presenter

9-Dec 9:00 9:15 15 Progress review and Order of the Day (Chair) Miller (Chair)
Tues 9:15 10:00 45 Wolffish Keith
Tues 10:00 10:45 45 Wolffish Model in SCALE Nitschke
Tues 10:45 11:00 15 Break
Tues 11:00 12:00 60 Wolffish--Discussion Miller 
Tues 12:00 13:00 60 Lunch
Tues 13:00 15:00 120 Revisit on Skates, Red Crab and/or Wolffish TBD
Tues 15:00 15:15 15 Break
Tues 15:15 17:45 150 Conclusions:  Skates, Red Crab, Wolffish Miller/Panel
Tues 17:45 18:00 15 Summary/Followup Miller

Date 
/Day Start End

Duration 
(min) Topic Presenter

10-Dec 9:00 9:15 15 Progress review and Order of the Day (Chair) Miller
Wed 9:15 10:45 90 Scup Terceiro
Wed 10:45 11:00 15 Break
Wed 11:00 12:00 60 Discussion --Scup Miller
Wed 12:00 13:00 60 Lunch
Wed 13:00 13:30 30 Discussion--Scup Miller
Wed 13:30 15:00 90 Black Sea Bass Shepherd
Wed 15:00 15:15 15 Break
Wed 15:15 16:45 90 Discussion--Black Sea Bass Miller
Wed 16:45 17:00 15 Summary/Followup Miller

Date 
/Day Start End

Duration 
(min) Topic Presenter

11-Dec 9:00 9:15 15 Progress review and Order of the Day Rago
Thurs 9:15 10:45 90 Black Sea Bass--Conclusions Miller
Thurs 10:45 11:00 15 Break
Thurs 11:00 12:30 90 Scup--Conclusions Miller
Thurs 12:30 13:30 60 Lunch
Thurs 13:30 14:45 75 Further Discussion: Scup, Black Sea Bass Conclusions Miller
Thurs 14:45 15:00 15 Break

Thurs 15:00 16:30 90 Weakfish Assessment Model Summary
Brust (Weakfish 

Chair)
Thurs 16:30 17:30 60 Weakfish Assessment Discussion Miller
Thurs 17:30 18:00 30 Summary/Followup  (Chair) Miller

12-Dec 9:00 9:15 15 Progress review and Order of the Day Miller (Chair)
Fri 9:15 10:30 75 Synthesis of Meeting and Recommendations TBD
Fri 10:30 10:45 15 Break
Fri 10:45 12:00 75 Report Development  and Writing
Fri 12:00 13:00 60 Lunch
Fri 13:00 14:30 90 Report Writing
Fri 14:30 14:45 15 Break
Fri 14:45 16:00 75 Report Writing

Adjourn  


